
SNARL Lab Building 951, SNARL Lab Modernization
FM100187S/987741

Estimated Construction Cost: $456,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Friday, June 18, 2010 @ 2:30PM

Univ. Rep: Ray Aronson

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/01/10 06/15/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/01/10 06/15/10

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn , Architect 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 05/28/10 06/17/10

CONTRACTORS
McCoy Construction And Design Managemente, Inc. 139 North Street Bishop CA 93514 831/840-1453 760/934-9558 06/01/10 06/15/10
Rudolph Construction, Inc 550 Central Ave Bishop CA 93514 760/873-9800 760/873-9809 General 06/01/10 06/15/10
Pavilion Construction, LLC. 6720 S.W. Macadam Ave. Suite 310 Portland OR 97219 503-290-5005 503-244-1810 General 06/01/10 06/15/10
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 06/01/10 06/15/10
Newton Construction Management 4573 Spanish Oaks Drive San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 06/01/10 06/15/10
Neubauer Jennison Inc. 53 Sierra Manor Rd. Mammonth Lakes CA 93546 760/937-4869 760/934-4644 General 06/01/10 06/15/10
Reyman Bros. Construction 151 s. 18th. Street Sparks NV 89431 775/356-0150 775/356-0247 General 06/02/10 06/15/10
Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 Sub 06/02/10 06/15/10
Dan Dawson 1016 Mt. Morrison Road Mammonth Lakes NV 93546 760/935-4334 760/935-4867 06/02/10 06/15/10
Norman Bird & Sons Const., Inc. Joe Smith Road Bishop CA 93514 760/873-3784 760/873-4708 General 06/03/10 06/15/10
ISEC, Inc 6161 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90630 714/252-8074 714/761-4010 Sub 06/03/10 06/15/10
ISEC, Inc 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 714/252-8074 714/761-4010 Sub 06/03/10 06/15/10
Rollins Electric Inc. 172 Short St. Suite F Bishop CA 93514 760/873-3645 760/873-6526 Sub 06/03/10 06/15/10
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 General 06/07/10 06/15/10
Bishop Heating & Air 463 N. Warren St. Bishop CA 93514 760/873-3892 760/873-7958 Sub 06/09/10 06/15/10
Ozz Corp. Builders Inc. 633 Highway 78 Ramona CA 92065 760/975-6306 760/873‐7638 General 06/09/10 06/15/10
Eldridge Electric & Son, Inc. 380 A. South Main St. Bishop CA 93514 760/873-9140 760/873-9141 Sub 06/09/10 06/15/10
Southland Construction 10760 Burbank Blvd. No. Hollywood CA 91601 818/508-4134 818/508-4141 General 06/09/10 06/15/10
Richard & Richard 234 Venture St. Suite 100 San Marcos CA 92078 760/759-2260 760/759-2269 General 06/09/10 06/15/10
Letner Roofing 1490 N. Glassell Orange CA 92867 714-633-0030 714/633-0280 Sub 06/14/10 06/15/10
Dean's Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 192 E. Line St. Bishop CA 93514 760/873-3774 760/873-3782 Sub 06/15/10


	Sheet1

